Fall 2014 Aggregate (College-Wide) Results

QL:

The course sessions were conducted in a manner that
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree.........ccccoeevvveeeeennnnns 45 1%
2 Moderately Disagree...........ccceeeuveeeen. 83 1%
3 Slightly Disagree........ccccooevvveeeeiniiiinns 139 2%
4 Slightly Agree........cccceeeeieiiiieeneeenns 432 8%
5 Moderately Agree.........ccccceeeeveivvneennn. 1,796 31%
6 Strongly AQree........cooocvveeeeiniiiineeeenn. 3,217 56%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 11 0%

Q4: The oral and written work, tests, and/or other

assignments helped me to understand the subject matter
of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree.........cccccoevevvvveeennnns 48 1%
2 Moderately Disagree............ccccvvveennn. 81 1%
3 Slightly Disagree.........cccccovuvivieierinnnes 150 3%
4 Slightly Agree.......ccooveeveiiiiieeeeeieinns 593 10%
5 Moderately Agree..........cccoceeeeeiniinnnnn. 1,765 31%
6 Strongly Agree........cccoeeeeeeiiiiiieieeenene 2,935 51%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 151 3%

Required readings or other course materials helped me to

Q2: The instructor helped me to understand the subject Qs: -
matter of the course. understand the subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct Freq. pct.

1 Strongly DISAGree.......ovvverevrrerrsnren, 48 1% 1 Strongly Disagree.......c.ccccceevevvvveeennnne 62 1%
2 Moderately DISAgree. .........o..covvvrnnrnn, 54 1% 2 Moderately Disagree.............ccovvvueenn. 120 2%
3 S|ight|y Disagree ................................ 85 1% 3 S“ghtly Disagree --------------------------------- 192 3%
4 Slighﬂy AGFEE....oevvveeeeeerereeerereneneenn 341 6% 4 Sllghtly AQree.. it 742 13%
5 Moderate|y AQree.....ccveeeeieiiiiieeee 1,299 23% 5 Moderately AGree...oviiiiieiiiiiiis 1,568 27%
6 SUONGlY AGEE.......ovvvvveerrreererrrereeeneee 3,887  68% L 2721 48%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 9 0% Not Applicable/Don’t Know/Blank........ 318 6%

Q3: Work completed with and/or discussions with other Q6: |learned a lot in this course.
students in this course helped me to understand the
subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree........cc.ccoecvvvvveeennnns 51 1% 1 Strongly Disagree.......c.ccccceevevvvveeennnns 54 1%
2 Moderately Disagree...........cccceevvvennn. 72 1% 2 Moderately Disagree.........c..cccccvvveeenn. 66 1%
3 Slightly Disagree........cccccecvvvereeeiiinnnns 167 3% 3 Slightly Disagree........ccccccoeevvvvveeeeninns 86 2%
4 Slightly Agree........ccocovveeeeecivieeneeennns 729 13% 4 Slightly Agree......cccooovveeeeivvieneeeeeiinns 386 7%
5 Moderately Agree.........cccocveeeeeivvnnnnnn. 1,647 29% 5 Moderately Agree.......ccocceeevicvvvvneeennn. 1,217 21%
6 Strongly AQree.......ccoeecvveeeeeiiiiiieneennn 2,852 50% 6 Strongly Agree€.......cccovveeeeeeicinieeeeeeenns 3,888 68%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 205 4% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 26 0%

Percentages may not appear to add to 100 due to rounding.
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